
254,957
259,088
277,700
292,047

1.0%

3,287,116
3,405,565
3,610,073
3,754,486

0.8%

666
417

5,009
721

108,680 1,391,975

228,237
16,228

2,537
11,708

25,778

2,800,328
365,949

11,369
138,364

512,039

371 3.2% 1,306 1.0%
1,478 12.9% 5,261 4.1%

466 4.1% 13,172 10.3%
402 3.5% 4,335 3.4%

2,729 23.8% 23,077 18.1%

814 7.1% 3,965 3.1%

4,545 39.6% 37,359 29.3%
513 4.5% 38,376 30.1%

11,486 98.5% 127,381 99.6%

Region State
1990
2000

White
Black
Asian Pacific
Native American

Hispanic (any race)

Region State

Land Area (sq. miles) 

Persons Age 25 or Older
High School Graduate
Some College
Bachelors or More

Region State% %

Agriculture
Const. and Mining
Manufacturing

Trade
Finance, Ins. and  

Services
Government
Total

Sector Firms
% of 
Total Emp.

% of 
Total

Trans. and Utilities

Real Estate

9.2%

Demographics   

6.4%

61,136 35%
51,089 29%
61,053 35%

702,670 29%
594,209 24%
883,658 36%

Population (2011)

Pop./ Sq. Mile (2011)

Households (2011)

Race/Ethnicity  (2011)

Poverty Rate (1999)

Educational Attainment (2011)

Business Profile (2005)

2011

'11-'16 Growth / Yr

2016

Economics/Labor Force

 www.cerc.com  

CERC Region Profile 2012

New London County

Region Profiles   July, 2012.

18,990 294,063Other/Multi-Race

No representation or warranties, expressed or implied, are 
given regarding the accuracy of this information.

41,324Total Town School Enrollment

Region2011-2012 School Year State

552,782

Labor Force 

Employed

Unemployed

Unemployment Rate

Total Employment

Region State

107,330

98,559

8,771

8.2%

1,918,145

1,749,489

170,828

8.9%

90,287 1,612,373

-0.1% -0.3%

Place of Residence (2011)

'00-'11 Growth
AAGR

Place of Work (2011)

Existing Units (total)
% Single Unit

As % Existing Units

Region State

Number of Sales

Less than $100,000
$100,001-$200,000
$200,001-$300,000
$300,001-$400,000
$400,001 or More

346
3,539
4,847
2,510
3,454

Region State

34 1,219

25.9% 31.5%

55
277
479
204
189

1,204 14,696

210
0.25%

3,786
0.26%

83,383 1,452,007
72.3% 64.8%

Housing Stock (2009)

New Permits Auth. (2009)

Demolitions (2009)

House Sales Distribution (2009)

Housing/Real Estate   

Built Pre 1950 share (2000)

  As % Total Dwellings
51,249 812,964

6,274 149,355

Owner Occupied Dwellings (2000)
66% 57%

Subsidize Housing (2008)

Employment by:

 For more information see report at: 

http://www.cerc.com/TownProfiles/Customer-Images/OPM_housing_09.pdf

Municipalities in region Municipalities in sales data* 1621 169 129

*Not all municipalities are included in these data.

State Total

0-4 5-17 18-24 25-49 50-64 65+ Total

6% 17% 10% 34% 20% 14% 3,610,073217,641 611,932 343,959 1,213,300 711,463 511,778

Age Distribution (2011)

Region Total 6% 16% 10% 34% 20% 14% 277,70015,861 44,714 27,651 94,194 55,872 39,408



254,957
259,088
277,700
292,047

1.0%

3,287,116
3,405,565
3,610,073
3,754,486

0.8%

666
417

5,009
721

108,680 1,391,975

228,237
16,228

2,537
11,708

25,778

2,800,328
365,949

11,369
138,364

512,039

371 3.2% 1,306 1.0%
1,478 12.9% 5,261 4.1%

466 4.1% 13,172 10.3%
402 3.5% 4,335 3.4%

2,729 23.8% 23,077 18.1%

814 7.1% 3,965 3.1%

4,545 39.6% 37,359 29.3%
513 4.5% 38,376 30.1%

11,486 98.5% 127,381 99.6%

Region State
1990
2000

White
Black
Asian Pacific
Native American

Hispanic (any race)

Region State

Land Area (sq. miles) 

Persons Age 25 or Older
High School Graduate
Some College
Bachelors or More

Region State% %

Agriculture
Const. and Mining
Manufacturing

Trade
Finance, Ins. and  

Services
Government
Total

Sector Firms
% of 
Total Emp.

% of 
Total

Trans. and Utilities

Real Estate

9.2%

Demographics   

6.4%

61,136 35%
51,089 29%
61,053 35%

702,670 29%
594,209 24%
883,658 36%

Population (2011)

Pop./ Sq. Mile (2011)

Households (2011)

Race/Ethnicity  (2011)

Poverty Rate (1999)

Educational Attainment (2011)

Business Profile (2005)

2011

'11-'16 Growth / Yr

2016

Economics/Labor Force

 www.cerc.com  

CERC Region Profile 2012

New London County

Region Profiles   July, 2012.

18,990 294,063Other/Multi-Race

No representation or warranties, expressed or implied, are 
given regarding the accuracy of this information.

41,324Total Town School Enrollment

Region2011-2012 School Year State

552,782

Labor Force 

Employed

Unemployed

Unemployment Rate

Total Employment

Region State

44,346

39,999

4,347

9.8%

1,918,145

1,749,489

170,828

8.9%

33,436 1,612,373

-0.3% -0.3%

Place of Residence (2011)

'00-'11 Growth
AAGR

Place of Work (2011)

Existing Units (total)
% Single Unit

As % Existing Units

Region State

Number of Sales

Less than $100,000
$100,001-$200,000
$200,001-$300,000
$300,001-$400,000
$400,001 or More

273
2,797
5,622
3,083
4,831

Region State

12 1,219

48.9% 31.5%

27
164
151

40
29

411 16,606

217
0.63%

3,786
0.26%

34,567 1,452,007
44.2% 64.8%

Housing Stock (2009)

New Permits Auth. (2009)

Demolitions (2009)

House Sales Distribution (2008)

Housing/Real Estate   

Built Pre 1950 share (2000)

  As % Total Dwellings
15,299 812,964

5,801 149,355

Owner Occupied Dwellings (2000)
47% 57%

Subsidize Housing (2008)

Employment by:

 For more information see report at: 

http://www.cerc.com/TownProfiles/Customer-Images/OPM_housing_09.pdf

Municipalities in region Municipalities in sales data* 521 169 129

*Not all municipalities are included in these data.

State Total

0-4 5-17 18-24 25-49 50-64 65+ Total

6% 17% 10% 34% 20% 14% 3,610,073217,641 611,932 343,959 1,213,300 711,463 511,778

Age Distribution (2011)

Region Total 6% 16% 10% 34% 20% 14% 277,70015,861 44,714 27,651 94,194 55,872 39,408


